Saxilby with Ingleby Parish Council
Coop Everyday Account

Cash Received between 01/09/2022 and 30/09/2022

Date Cash Received from
30/09/2022 Library Income
06/09/2022 Lincs Lottery
07/09/2022 Sales Recpts Page 413
07/09/2022 Sales Recpts Page 414
21/09/2022 Sales Recpts Page 415
15/09/2022 Sales Recpts Page 416
30/09/2022 Sales Recpts Page 417
02/09/2022 Salvation Army
29/09/2022 Salvation Army
05/09/2022 Samuel Jacob

Receipt Description
Library income
Lincs lottery income
Sales Recpts Page 413
Sales Recpts Page 414
Sales Recpts Page 415
Sales Recpts Page 416
Sales Recpts Page 417
Clothing Bank income
Clothing bank income
Burial income

Total Receipts

Receipt Total

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

71.05
37.50
466.00
36.28
791.02
72.56
280.00
69.68
69.03
109.00
2,002.12



