## Saxilby with Ingleby Parish Council Coop Everyday Account Cash Received between 01/09/2022 and 30/09/2022

Date	Cash Received from	Receipt Description	Re	ceipt Total
30/09/2022	Library Income	Library income	£	71.05
06/09/2022	Lincs Lottery	Lincs lottery income	£	37.50
07/09/2022	Sales Recpts Page 413	Sales Recpts Page 413	£	466.00
07/09/2022	Sales Recpts Page 414	Sales Recpts Page 414	£	36.28
21/09/2022	Sales Recpts Page 415	Sales Recpts Page 415	£	791.02
15/09/2022	Sales Recpts Page 416	Sales Recpts Page 416	£	72.56
30/09/2022	Sales Recpts Page 417	Sales Recpts Page 417	£	280.00
02/09/2022	Salvation Army	Clothing Bank income	£	69.68
29/09/2022	Salvation Army	Clothing bank income	£	69.03
05/09/2022	Samuel Jacob	Burial income	£	109.00
		Total Receipts	£	2,002.12